
10/11 11/12 12/13

Other

Programmes

(1) English Language

To enhance students in

Written and Oral English

English Training

Programme for

Gifted students 9 lessons

S4-S6 top-ranked

students in the

school

examination

24 nos.

$10,000

24 nos.

$10,000

30 nos.

15,000

Students will improve

their skills in writing

and speaking English

Tutor form other

organisation /

outside services

provider

(2) Mathematics

To enrich the breadth and

depth of the students in

Mathematics discipline

Mathematics

Training

Programme for

the Elite students

10 lessons

S4-S6 top-ranked

students in the

school

examination

15 nos.

$8,000

15 nos.

$8,000

25 nos.

13,000

Students will improve

their skills in

calculation,

intrepretation and

analytical ability in

Mathematics

Tutor form other

organisation /

outside services

provider

(3) Student Development

Leadership Training

Leadership

Training Project

for Youth Leaders

1 set

(4 sessions)

S4-S6 elite

leaders from

Prefects, Student

Union

committees, Peer

Counsellors,

clubs/societies

Chairpersons,

Librarians

20 nos.

$10,000

20 nos.

$10,000
 -

Through active

participation, students

will develop their full

potential to the top

leader in the school

Tutor form other

organisation /

outside services

provider

Total estimates 28,000 28,000 28,000

Teacher-in-

charge

Duration of

the

programme/

course

Estimated no. of students

involved in each school

year and budget estimate

DLG funded

Programme(s)

Strategies & benefits

anticipated

(e.g. in what way

students' diverse learning

needs are catered for)

Gifted Education Programme

Clementi Secondary School

Three-year Plan for Diversity Learning Grant

Provision of Gifted Education Programmes for 2010/11 to 2012/13 cohort of Senior Secondary Students

The following programmes are adopted with the support of EDB's Diversity Learning Grant (DLG)

Names of

Programme(s)/

course(s) and

provider(s)

Target

Students

Evaluation of

student learning/

success indicators




